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LED9T5/G2/835HE

O convert your existing linear fluorescent fixture to LED lighting
without needing a comprehensive reinstall. LED tubes are ideal for
those seeking high energy savings with minimal installation time.
Each LED tube is operated by a GE Lightecha,¢ driver. See
reverse for LED tubes and Lightech driver product details.

UL Listed

Required Driver

66% longer life than LFL (50 000 vs. 30 000 hours)

Check ballast compatibility at www.gelighting.com/LEDTUBES-
ballast-compatibility
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Base Description

Base Type

Dimmable

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)
Dimmable / Non-Dimmable
Lamp Count

Life in Years

Requested Structure
Estimated Energy Cost per Year
Bulb Shape

Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

Rated power (Watts)

Aug 6, 2019 8:17:16 AM | For additional information, visit products.currentbyge.com

LED_Bs_G5
G5

No

LED
50000 h
No

1

oyr
Carton
1.08

5

7

1150 Im
80
3500 K

34197
LED9T5/G2/835HE
EACH

1

043168341974
00043168341974

1
Each

CASE

20
043168341974
10043168341971

20
Case

225in

15W



